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29.06.2024

Gang: 2

1 Collaud Romain *** 20

+ Tornare Paul ** 10
+ Rogivue Théo * 10  

2a Gottofrey Marc ** 19.5

+ Zbinden Dario * 9.75
+ Erb Vincent 9.75  

2b Grossenbacher Simon * 19.5

+ Pürro David * 9.75
+ Meier Urs 9.75

2c Lauber Grégoire 19.5

+ Merckel-Ruchet Evan 9.75
+ Crettaz Olivier * 9.75  

2d Pasquier Loïc * 19.5

+ Cardinaux Victor ** 9.75
+ Wieland Timon 9.75  

3a Dufey Gil * 19

- Crettaz Olivier * 9
+ Chételat Théo 10

3b Fontaine Anthony 19

+ Mäusli Dominic 10
- Stoll Thomas * 9  

3c Haenni Stéphane ** 19

- Roschi Adrian * 9
+ Grossenbacher Marc 10  

3d Moser Steven ** 19

- Kramer Dorian ** 9
+ Jacquaz Fabien 10

3e Varone Luc * 19

- Schmid Romain * 9
+ Bielmann Benjamin 10  

4a Aeschbacher Ivo 18.75

- Deschenaux Martin 8.75
+ Pfister Marcel 10  

4b Balimann Sandro * 18.75

- Hayoz Quentin * 9
+ Girard Simon 9.75

4c Christen Samuel 18.75

+ Fankhauser Tom 9.75
- Sturny Nicolas ** 9  

4d Collaud Bastien * 18.75

- Ducry Antoine ** 8.75
+ Pollinger Kevin 10  

4e Ducrest Etienne * 18.75

- Mollet Ivan ** 8.75
+ Wolf Raphael 10

4f Ducry Antoine ** 18.75

- Collaud Bastien * 8.75
+ Fankhauser Yanik 10  

4g Fuchs Sylvain 18.75

- Von Niederhäusern Marcel 8.75
+ Burgy Frank 10  

4h Gottofrey Luc * 18.75

- Schöpfer Dio ** 8.75
+ Burri Flemming 10

4i Hofer Sven *** 18.75

+ Matthey Mickaël ** 10
- Stucki Jürg * 8.75  

4j Kramer Dorian ** 18.75

- Moser Steven ** 8.75
+ Boschung Levin 10  

4k Kramer Lario *** 18.75

- Sempach Thomas *** 8.75
+ Tornare Laurent * 10

4l Loup Grégoire * 18.75

- Fankhauser Hans * 8.75
+ Goy Rowan 10  

4m Mollet Ivan ** 18.75

- Ducrest Etienne * 8.75
+ Délitroz Lucien 10  

4n Murer Andy ** 18.75

- Schläfli Hugo ** 8.75
+ Fankhauser Hans * 10

4o Schläfli Hugo ** 18.75

- Murer Andy ** 9
+ Zbinden Samuel 9.75  

4p Schwab Livio 18.75

+ Ganbaatar Narantulga 10
- Hayoz Quentin * 8.75  

4q Sonnay Thomas ** 18.75

- Stoll Thomas * 8.75
+ Von Niederhausern David 10

4r Trittibach Silvan * 18.75

- Sturny Nicolas ** 8.75
+ Menoud Liam 10  

4s Fankhauser Tom 18.75

o Christen Samuel 8.75
+ Ulrich Nicolas 10  

4t Linder Laurent 18.75

o Althaus Thiben 8.75
+ Merckel-Ruchet Evan 10

4u Perret Axel 18.75

+ Esseiva Olivier 10
o Loup Alexandre * 8.75  

5a Roschi Adrian * 18.5

- Haenni Stéphane ** 8.75
+ Röthlisberger Fabio 9.75  

5aa Zbinden Dario * 18.5

o Gottofrey Marc ** 8.75
+ Suchet Yannick 9.75

5ab Zbinden Samuel 18.5

+ Giuliani Johann 10
o Schläfli Hugo ** 8.5  

5b Schwab Fabio 18.5

- Pfister Marcel 8.75
+ Diethelm Samuel 9.75  

5c Sempach Thomas *** 18.5

- Kramer Lario *** 8.75
+ Tornare Philippe * 9.75

5d Stucki Jürg * 18.5

+ Loup Alexandre * 9.75
- Hofer Sven *** 8.75  

5e Berger Sascha 18.5

o Suchet Yannick 8.5
+ Barras Jérémie 10  

5f Boschung Levin 18.5

+ Barras Jérémie 10
o Kramer Dorian ** 8.5

5g Cardinaux Victor ** 18.5

o Pasquier Loïc * 8.75
+ Piccand Mathew 9.75  

5h Erb Vincent 18.5

+ Nicolet Bastien 10
o Gottofrey Marc ** 8.5  

5i Fankhauser Yanik 18.5

+ Goy Sébastien 10
o Ducry Antoine ** 8.5

5j Fux Patrice 18.5

o Von Niederhausern David 8.5
+ Goy Sébastien 10  

5k Gaudard Jeremy 18.5

+ Vollenweider Maik 10
o Tornare Paul ** 8.5  

5l Genoud Robin 18.5

+ Henneberger Ludovic 10
o Zbinden Silvan * 8.5



5m Giuliani Johann 18.5

o Zbinden Samuel 8.5
+ Dubuis Timothée 10  

5n Jacquaz Fabien 18.5

+ Stucki Timon 10
o Moser Steven ** 8.5  

5o Koller Rémi 18.5

o Menoud Liam 8.5
+ Carron Léandre 10

5p Loup Alexandre * 18.5

o Stucki Jürg * 8.5
+ Perret Axel 10  

5q Mäusli Dominic 18.5

o Fontaine Anthony 8.5
+ Pellaton Gabriel 10  

5r Matthey Mickaël ** 18.5

o Hofer Sven *** 8.5
+ Schmid Romain * 10

5s Meier Urs 18.5

+ Leuenberger Gian 9.75
o Grossenbacher Simon * 8.75  

5t Pürro David * 18.5

o Grossenbacher Simon * 8.5
+ Rossier Nicolas 10  

5u Schneiter Dominik 18.5

o Rossier Nicolas 8.5
+ Henneberger Ludovic 10

5v Stucki Timon 18.5

o Jacquaz Fabien 8.5
+ Liard Samuel 10  

5w Tornare Laurent * 18.5

+ Zbinden Silvan * 10
o Kramer Lario *** 8.5  

5x Tornare Paul ** 18.5

o Collaud Romain *** 8.5
+ Gaudard Jeremy 10

5y Tornare Philippe * 18.5

+ Berthet Luca * 10
o Sempach Thomas *** 8.5  

5z Wolf Raphael 18.5

+ Liard Samuel 10
o Ducrest Etienne * 8.5  

6a Althaus Thiben 18.25

+ Linder Laurent 9.75
o Balimann Fabian * 8.5

6b Balimann Fabian * 18.25

o Rogivue Théo * 8.5
+ Althaus Thiben 9.75  

6c Berthet Luca * 18.25

o Tornare Philippe * 8.5
+ Grandgirard Nathan 9.75  

6d Bielmann Benjamin 18.25

+ Goy Rowan 9.75
o Varone Luc * 8.5

6e Burri Flemming 18.25

+ Bolomey Mathieu 9.75
o Gottofrey Luc * 8.5  

6f Délitroz Lucien 18.25

+ Buchs Stefan 9.75
o Mollet Ivan ** 8.5  

6g Esseiva Olivier 18.25

o Perret Axel 8.5
+ Monnier Lucien 9.75

6h Girard Simon 18.25

+ Carron Léandre 9.75
o Balimann Sandro * 8.5  

6i Grandgirard Nathan 18.25

+ Dubuis Timothée 9.75
o Berthet Luca * 8.5  

6j Grossenbacher Marc 18.25

+ Wolf Samuel 9.75
o Haenni Stéphane ** 8.5

6k Jelk Silvio 18.25

o Pollinger Kevin 8.5
+ Pfister Marcel 9.75  

6l Leuenberger Gian 18.25

o Meier Urs 8.5
+ Ganbaatar Narantulga 9.75  

6m Menoud Liam 18.25

+ Koller Rémi 9.75
o Trittibach Silvan * 8.5

6n Piccand Mathew 18.25

+ Monnier Lucien 9.75
o Cardinaux Victor ** 8.5  

6o Pollinger Kevin 18.25

+ Jelk Silvio 9.75
o Collaud Bastien * 8.5  

6p Rogivue Théo * 18.25

+ Balimann Fabian * 9.75
o Collaud Romain *** 8.5

6q Rossier Nicolas 18.25

+ Schneiter Dominik 9.75
o Pürro David * 8.5  

6r Suchet Yannick 18.25

+ Berger Sascha 9.75
o Zbinden Dario * 8.5  

6s Ulrich Nicolas 18.25

+ Pellaton Gabriel 9.75
o Fankhauser Tom 8.5

6t Vollenweider Maik 18.25

o Gaudard Jeremy 8.5
+ Nicolet Bastien 9.75  

6u Von Niederhausern David 18.25

+ Fux Patrice 9.75
o Sonnay Thomas ** 8.5  

6v Wieland Timon 18.25

+ Röthlisberger Fabio 9.75
o Pasquier Loïc * 8.5

6w Wolf Samuel 18.25

o Grossenbacher Marc 8.5
+ Bolomey Mathieu 9.75  

6x Zbinden Silvan * 18.25

o Tornare Laurent * 8.5
+ Genoud Robin 9.75  

7a Deschenaux Martin 17.75

- Aeschbacher Ivo 8.75
- Pellet Leon 9

7b Pellet Leon 17.75

- Tissot Joffrey 9
- Deschenaux Martin 8.75  

7c Stoll Thomas * 17.75

- Sonnay Thomas ** 8.75
- Fontaine Anthony 9  

7d Sturny Nicolas ** 17.75

- Trittibach Silvan * 8.75
- Christen Samuel 9

7e Tissot Joffrey 17.75

- Pellet Leon 9
- Von Niederhäusern Marcel 8.75  

8a Cottier Marco 17.5

- Burgy Frank 8.75
- Buchs Stefan 8.75  

8b Hayoz Quentin * 17.5

- Balimann Sandro * 8.75
- Schwab Livio 8.75

8c Von Niederhäusern Marcel 17.5

- Fuchs Sylvain 8.75
- Tissot Joffrey 8.75  

8d Chételat Théo 17.5

- Diethelm Samuel 9
o Dufey Gil * 8.5  

8e Diethelm Samuel 17.5

- Chételat Théo 9
o Schwab Fabio 8.5

8f Pfister Marcel 17.5

- Schwab Fabio 8.75
o Jelk Silvio 8.75  

8g Schmid Romain * 17.5

- Varone Luc * 9
o Matthey Mickaël ** 8.5  

8h Röthlisberger Fabio 17.5

o Wieland Timon 8.75
o Roschi Adrian * 8.75
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9a Buchs Stefan 17.25

o Délitroz Lucien 8.5
- Cottier Marco 8.75  

9b Burgy Frank 17.25

- Cottier Marco 8.75
o Fuchs Sylvain 8.5  

9c Crettaz Olivier * 17.25

- Dufey Gil * 8.75
o Lauber Grégoire 8.5

9d Fankhauser Hans * 17.25

- Loup Grégoire * 8.75
o Murer Andy ** 8.5  

10a Barras Jérémie 17

o Boschung Levin 8.5
o Berger Sascha 8.5  

10b Bolomey Mathieu 17

o Burri Flemming 8.5
o Wolf Samuel 8.5

10c Carron Léandre 17

o Girard Simon 8.5
o Koller Rémi 8.5  

10d Dubuis Timothée 17

o Grandgirard Nathan 8.5
o Giuliani Johann 8.5  

10e Ganbaatar Narantulga 17

o Schwab Livio 8.5
o Leuenberger Gian 8.5

10f Goy Rowan 17

o Bielmann Benjamin 8.5
o Loup Grégoire * 8.5  

10g Goy Sébastien 17

o Fankhauser Yanik 8.5
o Fux Patrice 8.5  

10h Henneberger Ludovic 17

o Genoud Robin 8.5
o Schneiter Dominik 8.5

10i Liard Samuel 17

o Wolf Raphael 8.5
o Stucki Timon 8.5  

10j Merckel-Ruchet Evan 17

o Lauber Grégoire 8.5
o Linder Laurent 8.5  

10k Monnier Lucien 17

o Piccand Mathew 8.5
o Esseiva Olivier 8.5

10l Nicolet Bastien 17

o Erb Vincent 8.5
o Vollenweider Maik 8.5  

10m Pellaton Gabriel 17

o Ulrich Nicolas 8.5
o Mäusli Dominic 8.5

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger
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